
  
 
 

Jandowae – S857 
 
 

         AM STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 

Effective Date 31.01.2022 
                                     Premier Qld    Kilometres 

www.premierqld.com 

 
 

Jandowae AM School Bus Run & Timetable 

 

6:45 Depart Depot 

  R Cecil Plains Rd 

  L Warrego Highway 

  L Drayton St 

  R Dalby Jandowae Rd 

7:35   
• Jandowae Civic Building, enter 
between Fire station and Library 

  L George St 

  L Dalby Jandowae Rd 

7:43   • Marnhull 3874 Jandowae Rd 

7:47   • Cnr Mc Laren’s Rd 

7:50   • Cnr Lyndley Connection Rd 

7:54   
INTERCHANGE with Jimbour Service at 
Jimbour SS Phone Both 

7:57   • Cnr Pirrinuan Malakoff Rd 

8:00 L Hustons Rd 

8:05 U TURN @ Pty Post 321 

8:06   • Pty Post 296 

8:07   • Cnr Christies Rd 

    • Pty Post 236 

8:08   • Cnr Hustons Place 

    • Crn just before Jandowae Rd 

8:10 L Dalby Jandowae Rd 

8:18 L Warrego Highway 

8:25 Dalby State High School Interchange 

  L Drayton St 

  L Nicholson St 

8:30 Our Lady of the Southern Cross College 

  R Horace St 

  L Condamine St 

  R Irvingdale Road 

  R Mary Street 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8:35 Dalby Christian College 

  R Wyley Street 

  L Condamine St 

  L Drayton St 

  R Cunningham Street 

  L  Bunya Street 

8:40 Dalby State School 

  R Jimbour St 

  L Edward St 

  L Hogan St 

  L Bunya St 

8:45 Dalby South State School 

8:50 Return to Depot 

 

 

 

 

http://www.premierqld.com/

